
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

30 

02 

26 

06 

21 

Name 

 ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 

ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 

ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 

ΠΕΝΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ 

ARONOV VLADISLAV  

ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:21.986 

1:24.459 

1:24.777 

1:25.826 

1:30.894 

1:32.308 

S1 Best Tm 

38.221 

39.708 

39.852 

40.518 

41.600 

43.717 

S2 Best Tm 

43.765 

44.751 

44.925 

45.308 

47.256 

48.591 

Gap 

2.473 

0.318 

1.049 

5.068 

1.414 

Diff 

2.473 

2.791 

3.840 

8.908 

10.322 

Model/Engine 

ΜΧ5 TURBO 1,6 

HONDA S2000 

HONDA CIVIC EG K20 

MINI COOPER 

RENAULT MEGANE 

PORSCHE 911 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/3/2026 15:18:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

FINAL Pro 

Race (3 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 15:30 


