

# Balkan Time Attack

Sorted on best lap time

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FINAL Pro

8/3/2026 15:30

Race (3 Laps)

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	S1 Best Tm	S2 Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Model/Engine
1	10	ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ	3	1:21.986	38.221	43.765			MX5 TURBO 1,6
2	30	ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	3	1:24.459	39.708	44.751	2.473	2.473	HONDA S2000
3	02	ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ	3	1:24.777	39.852	44.925	0.318	2.791	HONDA CIVIC EG K20
4	26	ΠΕΝΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ	3	1:25.826	40.518	45.308	1.049	3.840	MINI COOPER
5	06	ARONOV VLADISLAV	2	1:30.894	41.600	47.256	5.068	8.908	RENAULT MEGANE
6	21	ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	2	1:32.308	43.717	48.591	1.414	10.322	PORSCHE 911

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director



**S-timing.com**